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Thursday - Saturday 5-7pm
Sunday 2-4pm

Friday Mar 1
Michael D Keeney

(Soloist) Classic Rock & Country

Saturday Mar 2
Paul Kent Acoustic

(Soloist) Blues & Classic Rock

Sunday Mar 3
Soul Kool 
RnB, Old Skool & Dance

Thurs Mar 7
Spike & The Box
(Duo) Rock & Roll, Country Hits

Friday Mar 8

Soundhouse Classic Rock

Sat Mar 9

Band Rumor Classic Rock

Sunday Mar 10

Riff Tide Classic Rock, Dance hits

thurs Mar 14

Cynthia Ford (Soloist) Country

Friday Mar 15

Blues Asylumn Blues

Sat Mar 16
Easton Everett

(Soloist) Classic Rock & Hits

Sunday Mar 17

SoLEFFCT Classic rock and Hits

Thurs Mar 21
Dustin Wink

(Soloist) Hits through the decades

Friday Mar 22
Voo Doo Daddy

Psycadelic Roots Reggae/Soul

Sat Mar 23

Deja Vu Dance & RnB

Sunday Mar 24
Groove Collection

RnB & Hits

Thurs Mar 28
Noach Tangeras

(Soloist) Blues, Rock, Soulful Harmonies

Friday Mar 29

Andy Scott (Soloist) Rock & Roll

Saturday Mar 30

Blimp Pilots Classic Rock

Sunday Mar 31
Cocktail Shorty

Classic Rock

6464 Ana Bay Road, San Luis Obispo, CA 93405  (805) 595-4000
 www.avilabeachresort.com


